Specification are subject to change without any prior notice due to continuous improvement in LED technology
209/9, GIDC, GEB Office Road, Ankleshwar, Distt. Bharuch-393002, Gujarat, India, Email: support@ideallighting.in  www.ideallighting.in
Characteristics
Features
• Easy to Install off-grid system.
• Dusk to dawn control with motion sensor.
• If no motion, brightness reduce to 50%
• When motion detected, switch to 100% brightness

(Lm)
In-Built
Solar Module
(W)
In-Built LiFePO4
Battery Pack
(AH)
Dimension
(mm)
Weight
(Kg)
Custom Order
Light Color Light ControlSurface Color
Accessories
Product Code
ISS20-010SP765GCMXX 10 1300 30Wp 6 AH LiFePO4 12.8V 300 x 150 x 145 7.0
ISS20-012SP765GCMXX 12 1560 40Wp 12 AH LiFePO4 12.8V 300 x 150 x 145 7.3
ISS20-015SP765GCMXX 15 1950 60Wp 18 AH LiFePO4 12.8V 300 x 150 x 145 8.0
ISS20-018SP765GCMXX 18 2340 60Wp 18 AH LiFePO4 12.8V 300 x 150 x 145 9.8
ISS20-024SP765GCMXX 24 3120 80Wp 24 AH LiFePO4 12.8V 410 x 150 x 145 11.5
ISS20-030SP765GCMXX 30 3900 100Wp 30 AH LiFePO4 12.8V 410 x 150 x 145 14.0
ISS20-036SP765GCMXX 36 4680 120Wp 30 AH LiFePO4 12.8V 410 x 150 x 145 17.0
ISS10-040SP765GCMXX 40 5200 120Wp 30 AH LiFePO4 12.8V 410 x 150 x 145 17.0
all-in-one Solar Street Light